S\\‘&//‘(& ATHLETIC CLUB HOURS NOVEMBER SCHEDULE

MON-SUN 4 AM-12 AM
SPOKANE CLUB 509.459.4571 OPEN PLAY SPORTS

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

PICKLEBALL  HCLOSEDFOR

TUE PICKUP BASKETBALL CLOSED FOR PICKLEBALL

PICKLEBALL
WED : : :

CLOSED FOR

RACQUETBALL

CLOSED FOR BASKETBALL

CHILDCARE

PICKUP BASKETBALL
THU :

CLOSED FOR PICKLEBALL

: CLOSED FOR
: ZUMBA CHILDCARE

FRI : : : : : :
: : : : BASKETBALL

BASKETBALL
SAT

' PICKLEBALL
oo

LOCATION KEY TIME SLOTS OUTSIDE OF SCHEDULED OPEN PLAY ARE
GYM | COURTS | VARIOUS LOCATIONS AVAILABLE ON A FIRST-COME, FIRST SERVE BASIS




